PILOT EXAMINERS

FAA FLIGHT STANDARDS DISTRICT OFFICE August 6, 2004
17777 North Perimeter Drive, Suite 101
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255 Phone (480) 419-0330

LEGEND: All Pilot Examiners are designated for Private & Commercial Pilot, Airplane Single Engine
Land, and Instrument Rating, unless otherwise noted.

*FIE = Initial Flight Instructor Examiner FIE = Flight Instructor Examiner

ATPE = Airline Transport Pilot Examiner = MC/FPE = Mil Comp and Foreign Pilot Examiner

If Examiner is a Multiengine Examiner, authorized multiengine aircraft are listed.

Examiners for Helicopter, Balloon, and Glider are listed separately.

BULLHEAD CITY AND LAKE HAVASU CITY

LA PLACA, Joseph 928-855-6139 ATPE, *FIE Inc. ASES & AMES, UC-1

SHEBLE, Joseph 928-303-1420 ASES Only

DOUGLAS, SIERRA VISTA, NOGALES

BURNETT, Belinda 520-417-4092

TIFFIN, Lawrence 520-761-7879 ATPE, *FIE PA-34, PA-23 Series
520-394-2544 BE-200/55/58/95, PA-44
FLAGSTAFF/PRESCOTT
GIBBS, Fred 928-214-9300
410-206-3753 (c)
BERRY, Casey 928-778-1954
BIEBER, Alvin 928-300-4771 (c)

928-284-5007 (h)
CHRISTOPHERSON,J 928-535-3966

DUNN, James 928-710-0501 (c) FIE, ATPE PA-44, PA-34
928-445-8320 (wk)

MALECHA, Al 928-4749121 ATPE L-1049 Only



PHOENIX AND SURROUNDING AREAS

ALLEN, Tom

ANGE, Mitch

ASHMENT, Jonathan

BALDOCK, Bobby

BLOMGREN, David

BONESTEEL, June

BOYLAN, Gregory

BRADLEY, Brunhilde
BROWN, Michelle
CLARKSON, Darren
FREER, Walter

FUNK, Tom

GIMBEL, Daniel

GORRELL, Fred

HENDERSON, Glenn

HASTIE, Duncan

HILL, James

JONES, Paul
LANGENHORST, C.

LITTLEFIELD, Robert

MILLER, Matthew

602-291-2607 (c)

602-284-2420 (c)
928-282-7400

602-284-2746 (C)

602-677-7743 (c)

480-488-9486 (hm)
602-430-0795 (c)

602-569-0200

623-363-9312 (C)
623-925-5772 (hm)

623-935-2450
480-540-4855

480-203-8038 (c)
623-670-3485 (C)

602-721-3073
623-825-5680

602-363-1408 (c)
602-942-2255
602-418-2045 (C)

520-883-6157
602-421-3877

480-948-8017

480-905-3040 (wk)
602-595-4773 (h)

520-251-1251 (c)
480-963-6420
602-228-9145

480-688-4130 (c)
480-832-0704 ()

ATPE, FIE

ATPE, *FIE

ATPE, *FIE

*FIE

ATPE, FIE

ATPE

*FIE

ATPE, FIE

ATPE

ATPE, *FIE

ATPE (AMEL ONLY) PA-44, BE-300 Series

FIE

FIE

*FIE

PE ASEL ONLY

PA-44

No SEL A/C
CE-500/525
Series Only

PA-44

PA-44, BE-76

PA-44

PA-23/44

CE-300 Series
PA-44

PA-34/44

PA-44
CE-300 Series,

CE-500, PA-44

PA-23/30/34/44,
BE-76



MCDONALD, Michael

MUIRHEAD, James
NAMETH, Killey

ORTAG, John
REMMEL, Philip
SMITH, Dennis

SMITH, Katherine

SOTILLE, Joe
STRONG, Daryl
TAYLOR, Terrence

TOBEY, William

WALKUP, John

WUERGER, Michael

YOUNG, Randy

TUCSON
GENZMAN, Dennis

YUMA

ETHINGTON, Ronald

623-332-1883 (C)
623-877-0831 (hm)

602-685-0682 (hm)
602-326-9733 (C)

623-533-8859 (C)
623-972-2919 (hm)

480-205-1657
602-768-4639
602-908-4182

480-695-9517 (c)
480-835-7771 (hm)

602-284-6404
480-897-7026
602-361-9577 (c)

480-998-9619

480-963-6420

602-318-5760 (c)
602-504-1790

602-284-7272 (c)
480-283-1811

520-247-6423 (C)
520-578-1239

928-344-9811

ATPE, *FIE

FIE, ATPE

ATPE

*FIE

ATPE, *FIE
ATPE, *FIE
ATPE

ATPE

ATPE, *FIE

ATPE

ATPE, *FIE

ATPE, FIE

PA-44 Series

PA-44, BE-55

PA-44
PA-34

PA-23, PA-44

PA-23, PA-44

PA-44

PA-34

PA-23 Series

PA-34/44



FRENCH, Hunter

HOOPER, Donald

JONES, Neil

LEE, Richard

MAYFIELD, James

O’NEILL, John

PALRANG, Missy

STONECIPHER,John

ALLEN, Tom

BRANDT, Terry

CLAUSSEN, Terry

JOBUSCH, Anthony

WEBBER, Daniel

GORRELL, Fred

HELICOPTER EXAMINERS

520-975-9002

602-620-1709

480-814-8118 ATPE, *FIE
480-786-9166

480-891-8360 (W) *FIE
480-926-8181

623-877-9760 *FIE

480-961-1001

480-814-8118
480-390-5770

928-925-3993

GLIDER EXAMINERS

602-291-2607 (c) *FIE
602-739-0554 *FIE
623-877-2365
480-706-3402

480-705-5135 (hm) FIE
520-568-2318 (Wk)

602-439-3621 *FIE
623-486-0457

BALLOON EXAMINERS

480-991-3666
602-942-2255

R-22, R-44

R-22

R-22, R-44

BHT-47 Series, 407
Series, 206 Series, MDH-
269 & 369 Series, MD-
900, MD-600N, SA-315,
SA-316 Series,
Schweizer 300, R-22,
R-44, AH-64D

Rotorcraft-Gyroplane
Only

R-22, Scorpion 133 &
Rotorway Exec.

R-22, R44

R-22, R44

(Glider Only)

Hot Air & Gas Balloons



